
GEORGIA TECH
YELLOW JACKETS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                
Sat, Aug 30	 at Colorado
Sat, Sep 6	 vs Gardner-Webb
Sat, Sep 13	 vs Clemson
Sat, Sep 20	 vs Temple
Sat, Sep 27	 at Wake Forest
Sat, Oct 11	 vs Virginia Tech
Sat, Oct 18	 at Duke
Sat, Oct 25	 vs Syracuse
Sat, Nov 1	 at NC State
Sat, Nov 15	 at Boston College
Sat, Nov 22	 vs Pittsburgh
Sat, Nov 29	 vs Georgia *

* Game Played at Neutral
* Location


